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Tabella di volume totale Tabella di volume totale

Progressiva | Area di sterro | Area di riporto | Vol. sterro | Vol. riporto | Vol. sterro cumul. | Vol. riporto cumul. | Vol. netto Progressiva | Area di sterro | Area di riporto | Vol. sterro | Vol. riporto | Vol. sterro cumul. | Vol. riporto cumul. | Vol. netto

0+000.00 0.00 11.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14+000.00 14.49 0.00 1550.48 0.00 27201.47 11667.87 15533.60

0+050.00 0.00 52.97 0.00 1613.98 0.00 1613.98 -1613.98 14+050.00 0.38 0.00 371.60 0.00 27573.07 11667.87 15905.20

0+100.00 0.00 53.84 0.00 2681.90 0.00 4295.89 —4295.89 14+100.00 0.58 0.18 24.03 4.60 27597.10 11672.47 15924.63

0+150.00 8.85 0.00 221.03 1367.09 221.03 5662.97 —5441.94 14+150.00 1.44 0.18 50.23 9.07 27647.33 11681.54 15965.79

0+200.00 3.64 0.00 311.14 0.00 532.16 5662.97 -5130.81 14200.00 2.88 0.04 106.55 5.42 27753.88 11686.96 16066.91

0+250.00 0.00 46.39 90.91 1161.36 623.08 6824.34 —-6201.26 14+248.96 0.13 0.00 73.09 0.90 27826.97 11687.86 16139.11

0+300.00 0.00 0.64 o.M 1169.34 623.19 7993.67 —-7370.49

0+350.00 0.00 16.04 0.1 431.08 623.30 8424.76 —7801.46

0+400.00 46.14 0.00 1070.09 412.88 1693.39 8837.64 —7144.25

0+450.00 251.08 0.00 6656.12 0.00 8349.51 8837.64 —488.13

0+500.00 95.72 0.00 9294.89 0.00 17644.40 8837.64 8806.76

0+550.00 57.32 0.68 3826.01 17.10 21470.41 8854.74 12615.67

0+600.00 11.90 0.00 1876.92 16.61 23347.34 8871.35 14475.98

0+650.00 14.73 0.00 668.31 0.00 24015.65 8871.35 15144.29

0+700.00 0.00 7.85 367.43 197.16 24383.07 9068.51 15314.56

0+750.00 0.00 17.60 0.00 634.12 24383.07 9702.64 14680.44

0+800.00 0.00 9.60 0.00 673.33 24383.07 10375.97 14007.10

0+850.00 0.00 17.72 0.00 683.10 24383.07 11059.07 13324.00

0+900.00 1.49 3.45 38.11 522.81 2442118 11581.89 12839.30

0+950.00 47.53 0.00 1229.81 85.98 25651.00 11667.87 13983.13
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